
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Riverhead to Mattituck 35 Miles Flat/Rolling "Rainbow Highway to be Found"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

E Depart Riverhead North
Muncipal Parking Lot

0.0 0.0

L East Ave 0.0 0.3

L 5th St 0.3 0.1
R Roanoke Ave 0.4 0.2

L Pulaski St 0.6 1.7
R Mill Rd 2.3 0.8
L Middle Rd 3.1 1.0

R Manor Rd (1st Right) 4.1 0.4
R Twomey Ave (1st Right) 4.5 1.0

R Youngs Ave 5.5 1.3
R Osborn Ave (East) 6.8 0.0
L Reeves Ave 6.8 1.5

X Roanoke Ave 8.3 0.0
E Reeves Ave 8.3 1.3

R Doctors Path 9.6 1.2
L Northville Tpke 10.8 1.7

R Sound Ave 12.5 0.0
L Pennys Rd 12.5 1.0
R Sound Shore Rd 13.5 2.3

L Pier Ave
Regroup at Beach

15.8 0.0

N Pier Ave 15.8 0.8

L Sound Ave 16.6 0.1
R Manor Ln 16.7 2.4
R Main Rd (Rt 25) 19.1 0.0

L S Jamesport Ave 19.1 0.6
L Peconic Bay Blvd 19.7 3.6

L Sigsbee Rd 23.3 0.5
X Main Rd (Rt 25) 23.8 0.3
N Factory Ave 23.8 0.3

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI

R Old Sound Ave 24.1 0.4
L Westphalia Rd 24.5 0.1

R Pike St 24.6 0.0
R Love Ln 24.6 0.5

Lunch Stop
Corner Cafe @ Rt 25 24.6 0.0

W Old Sound Ave 24.6 0.5
L Factory Ave 25.1 0.3

X Main Rd (Rt 25) 25.4 0.0
S Sigsbee Rd 25.4 0.5
R Peconic Bay Blvd 25.9 6.0

R Meeting House Creek Rd 31.9 0.3
M Overlook Dr 32.2 0.1

R Edgar Ave 32.3 0.0
L Hubbard Ave 32.3 1.8

L E Main St 34.1 0.8
R East Ave 34.9 0.1
L Parking Lot 35.0 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes



Maps give overview of route, but route stop points are not all in the correct order.


